
#2 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEVAN, Nolan Valley Center Mid 12.86  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BUCKLES, Remey Haysville West 13.34  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TABOR, Cooper Andover Central M 13.76  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 HORN, Jacob Andover Central M 14.03  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 JOHNSON, Brody Haysville West 14.15  (NW) 2(3) 3

6 TATE, Montel Wellington Middle 14.29  (NW) 2(4) 2

7 FIGARINO, Tyler Clearwater Middle 14.32  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 KING, Dylan Clearwater Middle 14.56  (NW) 1(3)

9 HAMILTON, Caiden Wellington Middle 14.61  (NW) 2(6)

10 DAVIS, Trenton Mulvane Middle S 14.75  (NW) 2(7)

11 HERRMAN, Cooper Mulvane Middle S 15.07  (NW) 1(4)

12 ROBERTS, Peyton Augusta MS 15.39  (NW) 2(8)

13 PARKER, Jayden Haysville Middle S 15.77  (NW) 1(5)

14 BIRD, Wyatt Augusta MS 16.41  (NW) 1(6)

15 MARTINEZ, DeAngelo Haysville Middle S 17.15  (NW) 1(7)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 12.55  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Hunter Augusta MS 12.78  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BARKDULL, Ashton Andover Central M 12.79  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GLIDEWELL, Logan Valley Center Mid 13.01  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane Middle S 13.06  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington Middle 13.34  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 SCHROEDER, Aidan Clearwater Middle 13.50  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 COFFEY, Isaac Mulvane Middle S 13.76  (NW) 1(1)

9 BAKER, Carston Andover Central M 14.09  (NW) 1(2)

10 LAYTON, Austin Clearwater Middle 14.23  (NW) 2(8)

11 VAUGHN, Isaiah Valley Center Mid 14.43  (NW) 1(3)

12 HUSMAN, Logan Haysville West 14.81  (NW) 1(4)

13 HENNESSEY, Zane Augusta MS 16.05  (NW) 1(5)

14 TYSON, Ethan Haysville Middle S 16.16  (NW) 1(6)

MASSEY, Tyler Haysville Middle S DNS  (NW) 1

#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEVAN, Nolan Valley Center Mid 26.66  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 TABOR, Cooper Andover Central M 27.60  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BUCKLES, Remey Haysville West 28.21  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 SHAFFER, Conner Haysville Middle S 29.08  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 THARP, Ethan Mulvane Middle S 29.74  (NW) 1(3) 3

6 YBARRA, Sebastian Haysville West 29.85  (NW) 1(4) 2

7 TATE, Montel Wellington Middle 29.98  (NW) 2(3) 1

8 THORSON, Benajmin Mulvane Middle S 29.99  (NW) 2(4)

9 LAYTON, Hunter Clearwater Middle 30.03  (NW) 1(5)

10 PRICE, Sam Augusta MS 30.42  (NW) 2(5)

#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 NIERNBERGER, Trey Andover Central M 31.47  (NW) 2(6)

12 MOLELLO, Ashton Valley Center Mid 31.60  (NW) 1(6)

13 NEELEY, Cole Augusta MS 31.88  (NW) 2(7)

14 BROOKS, Sage Haysville Middle S 33.30  (NW) 1(7)

15 WALTER, Jack Clearwater Middle 34.87  (NW) 1(8)

LIRA, Jakob Wellington Middle DNS  (NW) 2

#6 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARKDULL, Ashton Andover Central M 25.06  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Hunter Augusta MS 25.61  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GLIDEWELL, Logan Valley Center Mid 26.79  (NW) 1(1) 5

3 DENNING, Garrett Haysville West 26.79  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 SHETTLER, Dustyn Wellington Middle 26.91  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 CONN, Gavin Haysville Middle S 27.08  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 TILLEMANS, Benjamin Haysville West 27.30  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 ALBIN, Josh Andover Central M 27.66  (NW) 1(2)

9 WARREN, Nick Clearwater Middle 28.66  (NW) 1(3)

10 LAYTON, Austin Clearwater Middle 28.79  (NW) 2(7)

11 VAUGHN, Isaiah Valley Center Mid 29.20  (NW) 1(4)

12 PATRICK, Dakota Haysville Middle S 32.60  (NW) 1(5)

HENNESSEY, Zane Augusta MS DNS  (NW) 1

CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle DNS  (NW) 2

#10 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TABOR, Cooper Andover Central M 1:00.95 2(1) 10

2 BULLER, Harley Haysville West 1:01.35 2(2) 8

3 HORN, Jacob Andover Central M 1:01.55 2(3) 6

4 MCDANIEL, Kaden Augusta MS 1:02.05 2(4) 4

5 BEVAN, Nolan Valley Center Mid 1:03.11 2(5) 3

6 MCGLOTHLIN, Tyler Wellington Middle 1:03.39 2(6) 2

7 MYERS, Julien Mulvane Middle S 1:03.52 2(7) 1

8 LEFTO, Eli Valley Center Mid 1:07.56 2(8)

9 FIGARINO, Tyler Clearwater Middle 1:07.97 1(1)

10 KAYLOR, Blaine Mulvane Middle S 1:12.78 1(2)

11 MCCLANAHAN, Marcus Augusta MS 1:14.32 1(3)

12 PARKER, Jayden Haysville Middle S 1:17.69 1(4)

13 TUXHORN, Jason Clearwater Middle 1:35.40 1(5)

BROOKS, Sage Haysville Middle S DNS 1

SANDERS, Caleb Wellington Middle DNS 1

#9 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARKDULL, Ashton Andover Central M 56.33 2(1) 10

2 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane Middle S 56.59 2(2) 8

3 CONN, Gavin Haysville Middle S 56.64 2(3) 6
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 GLIDEWELL, Logan Valley Center Mid 57.55 2(4) 4

5 TILLEMANS, Benjamin Haysville West 59.35 2(5) 3

6 ALBIN, Josh Andover Central M 59.63 1(1) 2

7 RIOS, Dominick Augusta MS 1:00.51 2(6) 1

8 DENNING, Garrett Haysville West 1:02.57 2(7)

9 LAYTON, Austin Clearwater Middle 1:03.53 1(2)

10 RIDER, Jace Mulvane Middle S 1:03.69 1(3)

11 BURRTON, Josh Augusta MS 1:05.53 1(4)

12 SHELER, Dylan Haysville Middle S 1:06.94 1(5)

13 LEIGH, Joseph Wellington Middle 1:07.03 1(6)

14 FRENCH, Austin Wellington Middle 1:25.20 1(7)

#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHAFFER, Conner Haysville Middle S 2:42.05 10

2 BROADBENT, Aiden Augusta MS 2:43.81 8

3 KASPEREK, Ethan Mulvane Middle S 2:48.21 6

4 IREY-HURT, Jaxson Wellington Middle 2:48.41 4

5 MOLELLO, Ashton Valley Center Mid 2:48.77 3

6 BUSHELL, Connor Valley Center Mid 2:49.03 2

7 GONZALES, Jacey Haysville Middle S 2:53.84 1

8 GERBER, Jax Mulvane Middle S 2:55.18

9 BIRD, Wyatt Augusta MS 3:01.46

10 WHITE, Ryker Augusta MS 3:07.97

11 WILLETT, Gavin Andover Central M 3:16.43

12 HASLETT, Jackson Clearwater Middle 3:23.44

13 ALLMOND, Christian Clearwater Middle 4:06.45

LIRA, Jakob Wellington Middle DNS

#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHMIDT, Sawyer Augusta MS 2:22.59 10

2 SALAZAR, Victor Mulvane Middle S 2:29.64 8

3 SEITER, Mason Clearwater Middle 2:31.72 6

4 ALLEN, Hayden Haysville West 2:32.48 4

5 PEARSON, Caden Haysville West 2:32.64 3

6 MCKAY, Korte Augusta MS 2:32.66 2

7 SCHRAG, Noah Valley Center Mid 2:33.39 1

8 SEVART, Paul Haysville Middle S 2:36.19

9 HOLCOMB, Max Andover Central M 2:36.26

10 WILSON, Kamden Andover Central M 2:42.62

11 SMITH, Corbin Clearwater Middle 2:55.60

12 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington Middle 2:56.86

13 SMITH, Laken Wellington Middle 2:57.12

14 CAMPBELL, Gage Haysville Middle S 3:23.22

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DIETRICH, Christopher Mulvane Middle S 5:45.27 10

2 FOX, Gideon Augusta MS 5:49.06 8

3 SHAFFER, Conner Haysville Middle S 5:49.27 6

4 BENT, Brouad Augusta MS 5:54.74 4

5 JOHNSON, Michael Augusta MS 5:54.77 3

6 IREY-HURT, Jaxson Wellington Middle 5:57.70 2

7 GERBER, Jax Mulvane Middle S 6:11.10 1

8 BUSHELL, Connor Valley Center Mid 6:33.97

9 PREHEIM, Max Valley Center Mid 6:51.25

10 WILLETT, Gavin Andover Central M 6:52.70

11 SANDERS, Caleb Wellington Middle 7:09.85

GONZALES, Jacey Haysville Middle S DNS

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHMIDT, Sawyer Augusta MS 5:14.81 10

2 DIETER, Jacob Augusta MS 5:32.72 8

3 SALAZAR, Victor Mulvane Middle S 5:35.28 6

4 PEARSON, Caden Haysville West 5:49.32 4

5 PEARCE, Kaiden Haysville Middle S 6:04.00 3

6 WILSON, Kamden Andover Central M 6:09.60 2

7 MCGUIRE, Torin Clearwater Middle 6:14.14 1

8 GAWITH, Tanner Andover Central M 6:23.41

9 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington Middle 6:23.58

10 SMITH, Laken Wellington Middle 6:30.51

11 WESTFALL, Sam Mulvane Middle S 6:44.79

12 CAMPBELL, Gage Haysville Middle S 7:31.57

#21 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CAMP, Colton Augusta MS 12:13.73 10

2 HOLCOMB, Max Andover Central M 12:14.58 8

3 BAKER, Sebastian Haysville West 12:39.74 6

4 MALONE, Donovan Mulvane Middle S 13:03.75 4

5 SEVART, Paul Haysville Middle S 13:58.11 3

6 OHLDE, Colton Clearwater Middle 14:13.31 2

7 HANKINS, Charlie Valley Center Mid 14:25.27 1

8 SMITH, Corbin Clearwater Middle 15:16.58

9 RODERICK, Jake Mulvane Middle S 15:40.19

10 HENNING, Jaxton Andover Central M 16:27.83

#23 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Thomas Augusta MS 17.32  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HAMILTON, Caiden Wellington Middle 17.63  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HORN, Jacob Andover Central M 17.67  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BOWYER, Cameron Valley Center Mid 18.20  (NW) 2(4) 4
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#23 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 LANG, Owen Andover Central M 18.48  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 LAPLANT, Kalvin Augusta MS 19.73  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 LEFTO, Eli Valley Center Mid 20.40  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 MYERS, Julien Mulvane Middle S 20.51  (NW) 1(1)

9 LEABO, Issac Clearwater Middle 20.64  (NW) 2(8)

10 DIEKER, Chase Mulvane Middle S 20.76  (NW) 1(2)

11 RAMIREZ, Taylen Wellington Middle 21.60  (NW) 1(3)

#24 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 14.93  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DENNING, Garrett Haysville West 16.45  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 PFEIFER, Chase Augusta MS 17.91  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CONN, Gavin Haysville Middle S 18.25  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 HOWARD, Andrew Haysville Middle S 18.43  (NW) 1(2) 3

6 KAUFMAN, Camryn Valley Center Mid 18.72  (NW) 2(4) 2

7 STUPKA, Brock Andover Central M 19.11  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 SCHOMAKER, Westley Valley Center Mid 19.15  (NW) 2(6)

9 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane Middle S 19.44  (NW) 1(3)

10 THANASOUK, V-Thoon Haysville West 19.86  (NW) 1(4)

11 HASTINGS, Trent Clearwater Middle 19.90  (NW) 1(5)

12 GARCIA, Noah Andover Central M 20.19  (NW) 2(7)

13 WESTFALL, Sam Mulvane Middle S 21.29  (NW) 1(6)

14 FOLEY, Nick Clearwater Middle 22.15  (NW) 2(8)

#27 Men's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HORN, Jacob Andover Central M 30.06  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Thomas Augusta MS 30.96  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GARCIA, Xander Andover Central M 31.06  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SMITH, Devion Wellington Middle 32.86  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 LAPLANT, Kalvin Augusta MS 34.06  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 LEFTO, Eli Valley Center Mid 35.00  (NW) 1(1) 2

7 LEABO, Issac Clearwater Middle 35.60  (NW) 1(2) 1

8 PREHEIM, Max Valley Center Mid 35.78  (NW) 1(3)

9 HELMERS, Daniel Clearwater Middle 35.95  (NW) 1(4)

10 RAMIREZ, Taylen Wellington Middle 37.92  (NW) 2(6)

#28 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DENNING, Garrett Haysville West 27.77  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CONN, Gavin Haysville Middle S 29.51  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 PFEIFER, Chase Augusta MS 30.01  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 GARCIA, Noah Andover Central M 30.14  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 CHANDLER, Shane Andover Central M 30.63  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 KEESLING, Cole Clearwater Middle 31.69  (NW) 1(2) 2

7 HOWARD, Andrew Haysville Middle S 31.71  (NW) 2(5) 1

#28 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 HASTINGS, Trent Clearwater Middle 32.67  (NW) 2(6)

9 THANASOUK, V-Thoon Haysville West 33.00  (NW) 1(3)

10 SCHOMAKER, Westley Valley Center Mid 33.24  (NW) 2(7)

11 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane Middle S 34.49  (NW) 1(4)

12 SOTO, Patrick Wellington Middle 34.80  (NW) 2(8)

13 WESTFALL, Sam Mulvane Middle S 35.06  (NW) 1(5)

14 STRANGE, Noah Wellington Middle 35.07  (NW) 1(6)

#32 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Haysville West (A) 52.75 10

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 52.99 8

3 Andover Central Middle School (A) 53.00 6

4 Valley Center Middle School (A) 53.15 4

5 Mulvane Middle School (A) 54.06 3

6 Clearwater Middle School (A) 56.20 2

7 Augusta MS (A) 1:00.86 1

8 Haysville Middle School (A) 1:03.06

#31 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clearwater Middle School (A) 51.35 10

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 52.28 8

3 Andover Central Middle School (A) 52.34 6

4 Valley Center Middle School (A) 53.83 4

5 Mulvane Middle School (A) 53.92 3

6 Haysville Middle School (A) 55.16 2

7 Augusta MS (A) 56.24 1

#35 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 1:57.35 10

2 Mulvane Middle School (A) 1:59.77 8

3 Augusta MS (A) 2:01.35 6

4 Valley Center Middle School (A) 2:02.46 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:12.43 3

6 Clearwater Middle School (A) 2:19.38 2

#36 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Valley Center Middle School (A) 1:50.96 10

2 Clearwater Middle School (A) 1:51.02 8

3 Wellington Middle School (A) 1:52.32 6

4 Augusta MS (A) 1:53.19 4

5 Haysville Middle School (A) 1:56.17 3

6 Haysville West (A) 1:56.35 2

7 Mulvane Middle School (A) 2:00.51 1
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#36 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Andover Central Middle School (A) DQ

#39 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 4:16.98 10

2 Augusta MS (A) 4:30.14 8

3 Mulvane Middle School (A) 4:30.49 6

4 Valley Center Middle School (A) 4:49.07 4

5 Clearwater Middle School (A) 4:57.64 3

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 5:13.52 2

#40 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Augusta MS (A) 4:12.64 10

2 Mulvane Middle School (A) 4:19.13 8

3 Valley Center Middle School (A) 4:29.10 6

4 Clearwater Middle School (A) 4:31.22 4

5 Andover Central Middle School (A) 4:34.05 3

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 4:55.52 2

#43 Men's 800m SMR (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Haysville West (A) 1:57.93 10

2 Mulvane Middle School (A) 2:05.12 8

3 Valley Center Middle School (A) 2:06.56 6

4 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:07.16 4

5 Andover Central Middle School (A) 2:08.23 3

6 Augusta MS (A) 2:12.93 2

7 Haysville Middle School (A) 2:15.40 1

#45 Men's 1600m SMR (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Augusta MS (A) 4:29.09 10

2 Haysville West (A) 4:32.38 8

3 Mulvane Middle School (A) 4:36.76 6

4 Valley Center Middle School (A) 4:39.33 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 4:47.34 3

6 Clearwater Middle School (A) 4:49.27 2

7 Andover Central Middle School (A) 4:53.73 1

8 Haysville Middle School (A) 5:13.05

#47 Men's High Jump (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Tyler Wellington Middle 5' 4" 10

2 MCDANIEL, Kaden Augusta MS 5' 2" 8

3 SHAFFER, Conner Haysville Middle S 5' 0" 6

4 FOX, Gideon Augusta MS 4' 10" 3

#47 Men's High Jump (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 BEATTY, Emery Clearwater Middle 4' 10" 3

4 BULLER, Harley Haysville West 4' 10" 3

7 BIRD, Wyatt Augusta MS 4' 8" 1

8 EDENFELD, Tatyn Andover Central M4' 6"

HELMERS, Daniel Clearwater Middle NH

LEFTO, Eli Valley Center Mid NH

KAYLOR, Blaine Mulvane Middle S NH

BARSCEWSKI, Braden Andover Central MNH

BACON, Ryan Wellington Middle NH

CHMIELESKI, Derek Clearwater Middle NH

HENNING, Nathan Andover Central MNH

#48 Men's High Jump (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J ANDERSON, Hunter Augusta MS 5' 4" 10

2J BURRTON, Josh Augusta MS 5' 4" 8

3 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington Middle 5' 4" 6

4 GRIFFITTS, Brody Andover Central M5' 2" 4

5 SHETTLER, Dustyn Wellington Middle 5' 2" 3

6 TILLEMANS, Benjamin Haysville West 5' 0" 1.5

6 SCHMIDT, Sawyer Augusta MS 5' 0" 1.5

8 CHANDLER, Shane Andover Central M4' 9"

8 PEARCE, Kaiden Haysville Middle S 4' 9"

10 CLIFT, RJ Wellington Middle 4' 6"

PLANCLANG, Braden Clearwater Middle NH

BENNETT, Chase Valley Center Mid NH

BEASLEY, Alec Clearwater Middle NH

#51 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Tyler Wellington Middle 16' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2J MCDANIEL, Kaden Augusta MS 15' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3J LIRA, Jakob Wellington Middle 15' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 BAINUM, Blake Andover Central M15' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 BOWYER, Cameron Valley Center Mid 14' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 JOHNSON, Brody Haysville West 14' 81 /2  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 MYERS, Julien Mulvane Middle S 14' 7"  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 BEATTY, Emery Clearwater Middle 14' 41 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 PAYNE, Brock Andover Central M14' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

10 KITTERMAN, Braylon Andover Central M14' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1)

10 PRICE, Sam Augusta MS 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2(10)

12 DIEKER, Chase Mulvane Middle S 14' 01 /2  (NW) 2(11)

13 STAPLETON, Carter Valley Center Mid 13' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

14 MCDONALD, Jack Valley Center Mid 12' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

15 KAYLOR, Blaine Mulvane Middle S 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1(4)

16 LAPLANT, Kalvin Augusta MS 12' 1"  (NW) 2(12)
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#51 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 YBARRA, Sebastian Haysville West 11' 81 /2  (NW) 1(5)

18 KING, Dylan Clearwater Middle 10' 2"  (NW) 2(13)

19 MARTINEZ, DeAngelo Haysville Middle S 9' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

20 JONES, Julius Haysville Middle S 8' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

21 ALLMOND, Christian Clearwater Middle 8' 10"  (NW) 1(8)

#52 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 19' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2J BARKDULL, Ashton Andover Central M18' 9"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3J ANDERSON, Hunter Augusta MS 18' 9"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane Middle S 17' 01 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 DIETER, Jacob Augusta MS 16' 71 /2  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 WARREN, Nick Clearwater Middle 15' 11"  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 STUPKA, Brock Andover Central M15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 MASSEY, Tyler Haysville Middle S 15' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1)

9 BOSTER, Kelton Mulvane Middle S 14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 SHELER, Dylan Haysville Middle S 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 RIOS, Dominick Augusta MS 14' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

12 GOULD, Dallas Valley Center Mid 14' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 VAUGHN, Isaiah Valley Center Mid 14' 2"  (NW) 2(9)

14 MARTIN, Tate Clearwater Middle 14' 0"  (NW) 2(10)

15 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane Middle S 13' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 SEITER, Mason Clearwater Middle 13' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

17 ALLEN, Hayden Haysville West 13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 LEIGH, Joseph Wellington Middle 12' 111 /2  (NW) 2(11)

19 PEAK, Nate Andover Central M12' 11"  (NW) 1(8)

20 HUSMAN, Logan Haysville West 12' 9"  (NW) 1(9)

21 ARELLANO, Joe Haysville Middle S 12' 3"  (NW) 1(10)

22 PEARSON, Caden Haysville West 10' 6"  (NW) 1(11)

#55 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Logan Valley Center Mid 36' 3" 2(1) 10

2 WHEELER, Jake Augusta MS 34' 7" 2(2) 8

3 RANDA, Tommy Mulvane Middle S 33' 41 /2 1(1) 6

4 LYON, Josh Haysville West 30' 3" 2(3) 4

5 EDENFELD, Tatyn Andover Central M30' 2" 2(4) 3

6 CAIN, John Valley Center Mid 28' 8" 2(5) 2

7 RAMOS, Fabian Haysville West 26' 4" 1(2) 1

8 MCCLANAHAN, Marcus Augusta MS 26' 3" 2(6)

9 MEJIA, Jonny Wellington Middle 25' 10" 1(3)

10 GARVER, Daniel Wellington Middle 25' 9" 2(7)

11 STEWARD, Jarrett Andover Central M25' 61 /2 2(8)

12 DASHER, Anders Andover Central M25' 11 /2 2(9)

13 NEDD, Aaron Mulvane Middle S 24' 31 /2 1(4)

#55 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 LEWIS, Avry Valley Center Mid 24' 1" 2(10)

15 HASLETT, Jackson Clearwater Middle 24' 0" 1(5)

15 LANDIS, Sean Haysville Middle S 24' 0" 2(11)

17 CASH, Ty Clearwater Middle 23' 5" 1(6)

18 DUNCAN, Austin Augusta MS 22' 7" 1(7)

19 JOHNSON, Aden Clearwater Middle 20' 111 /2 1(8)

20 BAIRE, Tre Haysville Middle S 20' 4" 1(9)

21 KYLE, Justin Haysville Middle S 20' 01 /2 1(10)

22 STARNES, Philip Wellington Middle 15' 7" 1(11)

#56 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WRIGHT, Hagen Wellington Middle 40' 3" 2(1) 10

2 GIBBS, Brett Clearwater Middle 37' 10" 2(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Holt Augusta MS 36' 41 /2 2(3) 6

4 BOOMERSHINE, Hunter Valley Center Mid 35' 5" 2(4) 4

5 GILLIG, Alex Valley Center Mid 35' 41 /2 1(1) 3

6 GOULD, Dallas Valley Center Mid 34' 8" 2(5) 2

7 ADAMS, Tyler Haysville Middle S 34' 11 /2 1(2) 1

8 GARCIA, Noah Andover Central M33' 101 /2 2(6)

9 ABLES, Chris Mulvane Middle S 33' 4" 2(7)

10 SHEERAN, Isaac Andover Central M32' 41 /2 1(3)

11 BLAKE, Carson Mulvane Middle S 32' 3" 2(8)

12 AVERY, Calvin Andover Central M31' 10" 2(9)

13 MENDEZ, Matthew Haysville West 30' 9" 1(4)

14 HUSSELMAN, Caleb Augusta MS 30' 7" 2(10)

15 JENSEN, Ervin Wellington Middle 29' 61 /2 1(5)

16 PHAN, Aydin Haysville West 28' 111 /2 1(6)

17 BLAIR, Tim Wellington Middle 28' 101 /2 1(7)

18 JIMISON, Dax Clearwater Middle 28' 81 /2 1(8)

19 GARRISON, Tucker Mulvane Middle S 28' 21 /2 2(11)

20 CROSSLAND, Caleb Clearwater Middle 25' 10" 1(9)

21 MANN, Evan Haysville Middle S 25' 7" 1(10)

22 KLINEDINST, Mathias Wellington Middle 19' 71 /2 1(11)

#59 Men's Discus (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WHEELER, Jake Augusta MS 91' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 DASHER, Anders Andover Central M89' 11" 2(2) 8

3 EDENFELD, Tatyn Andover Central M82' 10" 2(3) 6

4 MEJIA, Jonny Wellington Middle 82' 71 /2 1(1) 4

5 MCCLANAHAN, Marcus Augusta MS 79' 9" 2(4) 3

6 GARVER, Daniel Wellington Middle 77' 71 /2 2(5) 2

7 RANDA, Tommy Mulvane Middle S 77' 31 /2 1(2) 1

8 LYON, Josh Haysville West 75' 21 /2 2(6)

9 NEDD, Aaron Mulvane Middle S 73' 8" 1(3)
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#59 Men's Discus (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 DAVIS, Logan Valley Center Mid 69' 10" 2(7)

11 CAIN, John Valley Center Mid 69' 01 /2 2(8)

12 CASH, Ty Clearwater Middle 66' 0" 1(4)

13 LANDIS, Sean Haysville Middle S 63' 71 /2 2(9)

14 PITZER, Brayden Mulvane Middle S 59' 1" 1(5)

15 KYLE, Justin Haysville Middle S 58' 10" 2(10)

16 STAPLETON, Gavin Clearwater Middle 57' 2" 1(6)

17 BAIRE, Tre Haysville Middle S 56' 01 /2 1(7)

18 HASLETT, Jackson Clearwater Middle 53' 61 /2 1(8)

19 RAMOS, Fabian Haysville West 52' 11 /2 1(9)

20 LEWIS, Avry Valley Center Mid 51' 7" 1(10)

21 KANT, Gabe Augusta MS 47' 11" 1(11)

22 STARNES, Philip Wellington Middle 39' 31 /2 1(12)

KETCHUM, Ryan Andover Central MDNS 2

#60 Men's Discus (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GIBBS, Brett Clearwater Middle 117' 6" 2(1) 10

2 GILLIG, Alex Valley Center Mid 110' 91 /2 1(1) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Holt Augusta MS 110' 71 /2 2(2) 6

4 BOOMERSHINE, Hunter Valley Center Mid 108' 10" 2(3) 4

5 PEAK, Nate Andover Central M105' 31 /2 2(4) 3

6 ADAMS, Tyler Haysville Middle S 95' 3" 2(5) 2

7 NASH, Chase Mulvane Middle S 90' 11 /2 2(6) 1

8 PHAN, Aydin Haysville West 89' 11" 2(7)

9 LAWRENCE, Maverick Clearwater Middle 89' 2" 1(2)

10 ABLES, Chris Mulvane Middle S 88' 7" 2(8)

11 WRIGHT, Hagen Wellington Middle 85' 41 /2 2(9)

12 GARCIA, Noah Andover Central M83' 10" 2(10)

13 GARRISON, Tucker Mulvane Middle S 83' 4" 2(11)

14 BEASLEY, Alec Clearwater Middle 77' 91 /2 1(3)

15 AVERY, Calvin Andover Central M77' 61 /2 1(4)

16 BUCK, Riley Augusta MS 76' 111 /2 1(5)

17 BLAIR, Tim Wellington Middle 73' 2" 1(6)

18 HUSSELMAN, Caleb Augusta MS 72' 10" 1(7)

19 MANN, Evan Haysville Middle S 55' 1" 1(8)

20 KLINEDINST, Mathias Wellington Middle 52' 6" 1(9)

CROSSLAND, Caleb Clearwater Middle 77' 91 /2 1

MENDEZ, Matthew Haysville West DNS 1

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AMEKPORFOR, Maddi Andover Central M 14.07  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 O'BRYAN, Mak Haysville Middle S 14.13  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 DARE, Kate Andover Central M 14.44  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 DICE, Emily Haysville Middle S 14.55  (NW) 1(2) 4

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 KELLY, Alyce Valley Center Mid 14.59  (NW) 2(3) 3

6 TROTTER, Hayley Clearwater Middle 14.61  (NW) 2(4) 2

7 NELSON, Ashlyn Valley Center Mid 14.66  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 REICHENBERGER, Kami Wellington Middle 14.82  (NW) 1(3)

9 SPARKS, Regan Mulvane Middle S 15.79  (NW) 1(4)

10 GIBBS, Tessa Clearwater Middle 15.84  (NW) 2(6)

11 THATCHER, Emma Augusta MS 15.91  (NW) 1(5)

12 LOWE, Kiersten Augusta MS 15.99  (NW) 1(6)

13 BUI, Emily Haysville West 16.00  (NW) 1(7)

14 SCHIFFELBEIN, Rylie Mulvane Middle S 16.63  (NW) 2(7)

WALKER, Josie Wellington Middle DNS  (NW) 2

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALKER, Adrian Augusta MS 14.23  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GEOFFROY, Ellie Andover Central M 14.53  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LAMBERTZ, Jenna Andover Central M 14.64  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington Middle 14.72  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 SIMMONS, Kloie Mulvane Middle S 14.75  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 THOMAS, Alexis Haysville West 14.95  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 KURTZ, Ashlynn Valley Center Mid 15.02  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 BRUNTON, Kelsey Valley Center Mid 15.25  (NW) 1(2)

9 JENNINGS, Quiara Mulvane Middle S 15.31  (NW) 2(7)

10 LLOYD, Parriss Haysville Middle S 15.65  (NW) 1(3)

11 WOLF, Josey Wellington Middle 15.83  (NW) 2(8)

12 LAROUCHE, Justice Clearwater Middle 16.23  (NW) 1(4)

13 WATTS, Jasmine Clearwater Middle 16.24  (NW) 1(5)

14 MARTIN, Alexis Augusta MS 16.66  (NW) 1(6)

#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AMEKPORFOR, Maddi Andover Central M 28.44  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CULLENS, Anna Lisa Wellington Middle 29.01  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TROTTER, Hayley Clearwater Middle 29.04  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HUDSON, Rylie Haysville West 29.75  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 O'BRYAN, Mak Haysville Middle S 30.06  (NW) 1(1) 3

6 SPEERE, Kara Augusta MS 30.99  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 HOOPER, Lucy Valley Center Mid 32.55  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 PETERSON, Aspen Augusta MS 32.84  (NW) 2(7)

9 COASH, Ali Valley Center Mid 33.25  (NW) 1(2)

10 SPARKS, Regan Mulvane Middle S 33.32  (NW) 1(3)

11 FOUST, Tori Andover Central M 33.33  (NW) 1(4)

12 MANGANIELLO, Jenna Haysville West 34.13  (NW) 1(5)

13 SCHIFFELBEIN, Rylie Mulvane Middle S 35.32  (NW) 1(6)

14 RAMIREZ, Crystal Wellington Middle 35.51  (NW) 1(7)

DICE, Emily Haysville Middle S DNS  (NW) 2
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#8 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GEOFFROY, Ellie Andover Central M 28.23  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WALKER, Adrian Augusta MS 28.75  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington Middle 30.13  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 THOMAS, Alexis Haysville West 30.63  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HAMM, Delaney Mulvane Middle S 30.67  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 BLACKWOOD, Cheyenne Valley Center Mid 31.74  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 SCAGLIONE, Faith Andover Central M 32.20  (NW) 1(1) 1

8 ABASOLO, Zoie Wellington Middle 32.21  (NW) 1(2)

9 SMITH, Kallie Augusta MS 32.43  (NW) 2(7)

10 LAROUCHE, Justice Clearwater Middle 32.48  (NW) 1(3)

11 WATTS, Jasmine Clearwater Middle 32.68  (NW) 1(4)

12 LERMA, Analisa Valley Center Mid 32.88  (NW) 2(8)

13 LLOYD, Parriss Haysville Middle S 33.35  (NW) 1(5)

#11 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TROTTER, Hayley Clearwater Middle 1:05.55 2(1) 10

2 CULLENS, Anna Lisa Wellington Middle 1:06.54 2(2) 8

3 DARE, Kate Andover Central M 1:06.88 2(3) 6

4 BROWN, Rachelle Andover Central M 1:09.38 2(4) 4

5 GRADY, Jesse Valley Center Mid 1:14.22 1(1) 3

6 SEAL, Ella Mulvane Middle S 1:14.43 1(2) 2

7 KINNIBURGH, Kelsie Valley Center Mid 1:15.26 2(5) 1

8 HASKELL, Kinleigh Augusta MS 1:15.48 2(6)

9 KILPATRIC, Jessica Haysville Middle S 1:16.56 1(3)

10 SCHIFFELBEIN, Rylie Mulvane Middle S 1:16.87 1(4)

11 ROCHA, Isabel Augusta MS 1:18.44 2(7)

12 DICE, Emily Haysville Middle S 1:19.35 1(5)

13 HARTWELL, Jozie Wellington Middle 1:20.18 1(6)

FREEMAN, Abbey Clearwater Middle DNS 2

#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GEOFFROY, Ellie Andover Central M 1:04.32 2(1) 10

2 HARSHAW, Brittany Andover Central M 1:05.69 2(2) 8

3 HANSEN, Amber Mulvane Middle S 1:06.17 2(3) 6

4 STREIT, Laurel Clearwater Middle 1:07.36 2(4) 4

5 HAIN, Kaitlyn Wellington Middle 1:09.31 1(1) 3

6 TAYLOR, Tori Haysville Middle S 1:14.80 2(5) 2

7 CRUM, Kylie Valley Center Mid 1:15.65 2(6) 1

8 FERRELL, Alyssa Augusta MS 1:15.85 2(7)

9 TIMBERLAKE, Allie Augusta MS 1:16.40 2(8)

10 LOGUE, Sydni Clearwater Middle 1:18.46 1(2)

11 NICHOLS, McKayla Wellington Middle 1:21.66 1(3)

12 BOYD, Whitney Valley Center Mid 1:26.33 1(4)

#16 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WOOD, Lana Augusta MS 2:51.62 10

2 SOLBERG, Reece Andover Central M 2:58.27 8

3 GIBBS, Tessa Clearwater Middle 3:00.19 6

4 FLESKE, Jordan Andover Central M 3:00.50 4

5 GRADY, Jesse Valley Center Mid 3:02.47 3

6 CARPENTER, Maddie Haysville Middle S 3:04.23 2

7 SEAL, Ella Mulvane Middle S 3:05.71 1

8 PEARCE, Bailey Haysville Middle S 3:10.91

9 FRANKE, Peyton Wellington Middle 3:13.52

10 JACKSON, Emma Augusta MS 3:29.78

11 HERMRECK, Keeley Augusta MS 4:05.16

DICKINSON, Rylee Wellington Middle DNS

STRUTHERS, Taylor Clearwater Middle DNS

#15 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCALLISTER, Sara Augusta MS 2:48.02 10

2 ZWEIFEL, Porsha Augusta MS 2:52.14 8

3 SCAGLIONE, Faith Andover Central M 2:55.60 6

4 HAIN, Kaitlyn Wellington Middle 2:58.55 4

5 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington Middle 3:00.75 3

6 RERICK, Emily Andover Central M 3:03.07 2

7 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane Middle S 3:04.26 1

8 NOLAN, Kamryn Mulvane Middle S 3:11.58

9 FOLEY, Paitynn Clearwater Middle 3:13.68

STREIT, Laurel Clearwater Middle DNS

GONZALEZ, Adela Haysville Middle S DNS

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KINNIBURGH, Kelsie Valley Center Mid 6:33.54 10

2 CARPENTER, Maddie Haysville Middle S 6:40.48 8

3 SHAEFER, Grace Andover Central M 6:41.20 6

4 FRANKE, Peyton Wellington Middle 6:43.61 4

5 PEINE, Allison Andover Central M 6:44.14 3

6 PEARCE, Bailey Haysville Middle S 6:44.41 2

7 WHITNEY, Brecken Clearwater Middle 6:48.81 1

8 BURRIS, Vallee Mulvane Middle S 6:52.42

9 FREEMAN, Abbey Clearwater Middle 7:13.72

10 HERMRECK, Keeley Augusta MS 8:19.21

11 BUETHNER, Karleigh Augusta MS 9:17.50

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCALLISTER, Sara Augusta MS 6:27.21 10

2 GONZALEZ, Adela Haysville Middle S 6:39.47 8

3 FERRY, Kailey Mulvane Middle S 6:40.02 6
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#19 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 FLATEN, Ava Mulvane Middle S 6:46.74 4

5 ROBERTS, Addison Haysville West 6:48.04 3

6 GONZALES, Macy Wellington Middle 7:00.00 2

7 RERICK, Emily Andover Central M 7:03.23 1

8 LINDNER, Jamie Augusta MS 7:05.42

9 FARMER, Nicole Haysville Middle S 7:15.20

10 WINTERS, Jayden Valley Center Mid 7:18.62

11 BERLIN, Brooke Clearwater Middle 8:03.03

12 RAJU, Anoushka Andover Central M 8:11.48

13 BOCK, Ellie Clearwater Middle 8:57.02

#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FARMER, Nicole Haysville Middle S 14:29.00 10

2 FRIEDEN, Kaitlyn Mulvane Middle S 15:31.00 8

3 FERRELL, Alyssa Augusta MS 16:01.00 6

4 GROH, Addie Haysville Middle S 16:05.00 4

5 MCCLELLAN, Elizabeth Andover Central M 17:09.00 3

HANES, Ava Clearwater Middle DNF

WINTERS, Jayden Valley Center Mid DNS

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Anna Lisa Wellington Middle 17.74  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 REICHENBERGER, Kami Wellington Middle 18.78  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 JEFFERSON, Jaylee Andover Central M 19.16  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 WAZENEGGER, Paige Andover Central M 19.32  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 JACKSON, Erin Haysville West 21.14  (NW) 2(3) 3

6 PETERSON, Aspen Augusta MS 21.38  (NW) 2(4) 2

7 SMITH, Sykora Valley Center Mid 21.49  (NW) 1(3) 1

8 CANFIELD, Tenley Mulvane Middle S 23.29  (NW) 2(5)

9 SANDERS, Landry Mulvane Middle S 23.32  (NW) 1(4)

10 MARTIN, Mia Clearwater Middle 24.57  (NW) 2(6)

11 HERMRECK, Keeley Augusta MS 25.02  (NW) 2(7)

12 GOOCH, Kalea Clearwater Middle 25.43  (NW) 2(8)

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TAYLOR, Tori Haysville Middle S 18.93  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington Middle 19.56  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 LAMBERTZ, Jenna Andover Central M 19.66  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 ADAMS, Pallas Andover Central M 19.87  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 GERBERDING, Hayley Clearwater Middle 20.09  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 KURTZ, Ashlynn Valley Center Mid 20.57  (NW) 1(2) 2

7 RIEDEL, Avery Augusta MS 21.02  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 COTHAM, Sydnee Clearwater Middle 21.05  (NW) 2(6)

9 BOYD, Whitney Valley Center Mid 25.06  (NW) 1(3)

#30 Women's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Anna Lisa Wellington Middle 32.67  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CHAMPION, Aserea Wellington Middle 34.95  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Sykora Valley Center Mid 35.56  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 JEFFERSON, Jaylee Andover Central M 35.67  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 JACKSON, Erin Haysville West 36.16  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 WASHINGTON, Jaylin Andover Central M 36.43  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 GIBBS, Tessa Clearwater Middle 38.44  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 SHORT, Riley Haysville Middle S 39.57  (NW) 1(2)

9 COCKRAM, Erin Haysville Middle S 41.51  (NW) 1(3)

10 HERMRECK, Keeley Augusta MS 45.08  (NW) 2(7)

PETERSON, Aspen Augusta MS DNS  (NW) 2

#29 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAMBERTZ, Jenna Andover Central M 33.87  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Kara Haysville West 34.01  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HARSHAW, Brittany Andover Central M 34.03  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane Middle S 35.10  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 TAYLOR, Tori Haysville Middle S 35.15  (NW) 1(1) 3

6 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington Middle 35.16  (NW) 1(2) 2

7 GERBERDING, Hayley Clearwater Middle 35.92  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 COTHAM, Sydnee Clearwater Middle 36.45  (NW) 2(6)

9 RIEDEL, Avery Augusta MS 37.99  (NW) 2(7)

10 SIMMONS, Kloie Mulvane Middle S 38.31  (NW) 1(3)

11 RENVILLE, Malori Augusta MS 38.32  (NW) 1(4)

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Valley Center Middle School (A) 56.03 10

2 Haysville West (A) 1:00.08 8

3 Wellington Middle School (A) 1:00.13 6

4 Mulvane Middle School (A) 1:00.39 4

5 Augusta MS (A) 1:04.77 3

6 Clearwater Middle School (A) 1:04.88 2

Andover Central Middle School (A) DQ

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 54.68 10

2 Haysville West (A) 56.52 8

3 Valley Center Middle School (A) 56.91 6

4 Mulvane Middle School (A) 58.16 4

5 Clearwater Middle School (A) 58.18 3

6 Augusta MS (A) 1:01.72 2

7 Wellington Middle School (A) 1:07.01 1
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#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Valley Center Middle School (A) 2:01.59 10

2 Haysville West (A) 2:05.39 8

3 Andover Central Middle School (A) 2:09.08 6

4 Mulvane Middle School (A) 2:10.20 4

5 Augusta MS (A) 2:11.88 3

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:17.79 2

7 Haysville Middle School (A) 2:17.80 1

8 Clearwater Middle School (A) 2:25.30

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Haysville West (A) 2:02.25 10

2 Mulvane Middle School (A) 2:05.44 8

3 Valley Center Middle School (A) 2:06.10 6

4 Augusta MS (A) 2:07.07 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:08.39 3

6 Andover Central Middle School (A) 2:11.42 2

7 Clearwater Middle School (A) 2:12.33 1

#41 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 4:52.22 10

2 Augusta MS (A) 5:02.59 8

3 Mulvane Middle School (A) 5:05.53 6

4 Valley Center Middle School (A) 5:09.82 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 5:34.16 3

6 Clearwater Middle School (A) 5:39.67 2

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane Middle School (A) 4:49.16 10

2 Augusta MS (A) 4:55.33 8

3 Wellington Middle School (A) 5:02.28 6

4 Andover Central Middle School (A) 5:09.73 4

5 Clearwater Middle School (A) 5:18.12 3

6 Valley Center Middle School (A) 5:19.89 2

#44 Women's 800m SMR (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clearwater Middle School (A) 2:12.63 10

2 Augusta MS (A) 2:13.02 8

3 Mulvane Middle School (A) 2:16.12 6

4 Andover Central Middle School (A) 2:17.51 4

5 Haysville Middle School (A) 2:19.57 3

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:29.17 2

Valley Center Middle School (A) DQ

#46 Women's 1600m SMR (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Haysville West (A) 5:09.05 10

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 5:13.20 8

3 Augusta MS (A) 5:14.09 6

4 Valley Center Middle School (A) 5:16.84 4

5 Mulvane Middle School (A) 5:17.01 3

6 Clearwater Middle School (A) 5:28.74 2

7 Andover Central Middle School (A) 5:41.38 1

#50 Women's High Jump (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J WALKER, Josie Wellington Middle 4' 4" 10

2J WOOD, Lana Augusta MS 4' 4" 8

3J MANGANIELLO, Jenna Haysville West 4' 2" 6

4J ANDERSON, Briana Augusta MS 4' 2" 4

5J NANCE, Maddie Wellington Middle 4' 2" 3

6J SPARKS, Regan Mulvane Middle S 4' 2" 2

7J DALZIEL, Gracie Augusta MS 4' 0" 1

8J BOND, Emma Valley Center Mid 4' 0"

9J RAMIREZ, Crystal Wellington Middle 4' 0"

9J PAULSEN, Allie Andover Central M4' 0"

11 SMITH, Sykora Valley Center Mid 3' 10"

12 CANFIELD, Tenley Mulvane Middle S 3' 8"

GOOCH, Kalea Clearwater Middle NH

ALFARO, Kenzie Andover Central MNH

MCBEE, Raegan Clearwater Middle NH

BELL, Allison Andover Central MNH

PEARCE, Bailey Haysville Middle S NH

MARTIN, Mia Clearwater Middle NH

#49 Women's High Jump (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARSHAW, Brittany Andover Central M4' 10" 10

2 WHISLER, Addy Mulvane Middle S 4' 8" 8

3 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington Middle 4' 8" 6

4 CHAPPEEL, Sabrina Augusta MS 4' 4" 4

5 SCANTLIN, Ana Mulvane Middle S 4' 4" 3

6 GONZALES, Macy Wellington Middle 4' 2" 2

7 FICKEN, Amanda Andover Central M4' 2" 1

8 WINTER, Tess Clearwater Middle 4' 0"

8 TIMBERLAKE, Allie Augusta MS 4' 0"

10 BOYD, Whitney Valley Center Mid 4' 0"

11 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington Middle 3' 10"

11 RENVILLE, Malori Augusta MS 3' 10"

13 THOMPSON, Omnia Andover Central M3' 10"

LAROUCHE, Justice Clearwater Middle NH

SHOAF, Miranda Clearwater Middle NH

WELLINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL RICHARD LAWRENCE
RELAYS 2018
Wellington, KS
Wellington KS

Thursday, April 12, 2018 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/12/2018 8:30 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#49 Women's High Jump (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

GROH, Addie Haysville Middle S NH

#53 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCMICHAEL, Trinity Augusta MS 13' 91 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WOOD, Lana Augusta MS 13' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KANAGA, Karlie Mulvane Middle S 13' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BOND, Emma Valley Center Mid 13' 11 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HUDSON, Rylie Haysville West 13' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2.5

5 GERTEN, Ashlyn Wellington Middle 13' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2.5

7 GULICK, Heidi Wellington Middle 12' 91 /4  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 FITCH, Addison Valley Center Mid 12' 43 /4  (NW) 1(1)

9 CHAMPION, Aserea Wellington Middle 12' 41 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 DICE, Emily Haysville Middle S 12' 01 /4  (NW) 1(2)

11 STILES, Jericka Mulvane Middle S 11' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

12 PAULSEN, Allie Andover Central M11' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

13 SCHMIDT, Emily Mulvane Middle S 11' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

14 ANDERSON, Briana Augusta MS 11' 41 /4  (NW) 2(10)

15 GOOCH, Kalea Clearwater Middle 11' 11 /4  (NW) 2(11)

16 KILPATRIC, Jessica Haysville Middle S 10' 91 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 BUI, Emily Haysville West 10' 91 /2  (NW) 1(5)

18 ALFARO, Kenzie Andover Central M10' 81 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 PAGE-MONTANO, Yesenia Haysville Middle S 10' 33 /4  (NW) 1(8)

20 WHITNEY, Brecken Clearwater Middle 9' 71 /4  (NW) 1(9)

21 GILL, Aubrey Clearwater Middle 9' 7"  (NW) 1(10)

#54 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SIMMONS, Kloie Mulvane Middle S 15' 61 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WHISLER, Addy Mulvane Middle S 15' 01 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 PONCE, Jacqueline Haysville West 14' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BLACKWOOD, Cheyenne Valley Center Mid 14' 2"  (NW) 1(1) 3.5

4 STREIT, Laurel Clearwater Middle 14' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 3.5

6 CHAPPEEL, Sabrina Augusta MS 13' 83 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 TAYLOR, Tori Haysville Middle S 13' 5"  (NW) 1(2) 1

8 FICKEN, Amanda Andover Central M13' 23 /4  (NW) 2(6)

9 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane Middle S 13' 21 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 WOLF, Josey Wellington Middle 13' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

11 LLOYD, Parriss Haysville Middle S 12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 SMITH, Kallie Augusta MS 12' 71 /2  (NW) 2(9)

13 DAVIS, Alayja Haysville West 12' 61 /2  (NW) 2(10)

14 ABASOLO, Zoie Wellington Middle 12' 33 /4  (NW) 1(4)

15 CLARK, Lauren Valley Center Mid 11' 101 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 ROBERTS, Addison Haysville West 11' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

17 LERMA, Analisa Valley Center Mid 11' 6"  (NW) 1(7)

18 MARTIN, Alexis Augusta MS 11' 41 /2  (NW) 2(11)

#54 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 PATTERSON, Landyn Andover Central M11' 31 /4  (NW) 1(8)

20 CROMER, Madison Andover Central M10' 4"  (NW) 1(9)

21 SPENCER, Kalia Clearwater Middle 9' 6"  (NW) 1(10)

22 FOLEY, Paitynn Clearwater Middle 9' 41 /2  (NW) 1(11)

#58 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HUTCHINSON, Alex Clearwater Middle 28' 3" 2(1) 10

2 SPEERE, Jenna Augusta MS 27' 4" 2(2) 8

3 MCMICHAEL, Trinity Augusta MS 27' 31 /2 2(3) 6

4 ROCKHILL, Mackenzie Haysville Middle S 26' 101 /2 2(4) 4

5 ROBBINS, Lydia Augusta MS 26' 7" 2(5) 3

6 GULICK, Heidi Wellington Middle 26' 21 /2 2(6) 2

7 SCHANZ, Kammie Mulvane Middle S 26' 0" 1(1) 0.5

7 CAMFIELD, Ashlee Andover Central M26' 0" 2(7) 0.5

9 CARLSON, Carli Clearwater Middle 25' 3" 2(8)

10 HUGHES, Shiney Wellington Middle 24' 81 /2 2(9)

11 WENTWORTH, Brooke Clearwater Middle 24' 8" 1(2)

12 FETTY, Kaitlyn Valley Center Mid 24' 51 /2 1(3)

13 STEFANEK, Nancy Andover Central M24' 0" 1(4)

14 CANFIELD, Tenley Mulvane Middle S 23' 4" 1(5)

15 THOMPSON, Mya Valley Center Mid 23' 1" 1(6)

16 ADKINS, Abby Haysville West 22' 5" 1(7)

17 ZUEZETA, Serena Mulvane Middle S 22' 3" 2(10)

18 AST, Brianne Wellington Middle 21' 111 /2 1(8)

19 SHOWALTER, Myrissa Haysville Middle S 21' 51 /2 1(9)

20 MAZE, Zoey Haysville Middle S 21' 5" 1(10)

21 FLESKE, Brooklyn Andover Central M21' 2" 1(11)

#57 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WHEATLEY, Brayden Andover Central M34' 0" 2(1) 10

2 DANIEL, Lucy Mulvane Middle S 33' 7" 2(2) 8

3 SIMMONS, Kloie Mulvane Middle S 32' 81 /2 2(3) 6

4 BURNS, Averie Wellington Middle 32' 61 /2 2(4) 4

5 LARRAGA, Isabella Mulvane Middle S 32' 4" 2(5) 3

6 PALMER, Emma Valley Center Mid 31' 41 /2 2(6) 2

7 GARRETSON, Julianna Andover Central M31' 0" 2(7) 1

8 RICKER, Annalyn Valley Center Mid 30' 10" 2(8)

9 BRABANDER, Grace Valley Center Mid 30' 8" 1(1)

10 BECERRA, Jamie Wellington Middle 30' 71 /2 2(9)

11 HERDMAN, Kayleigh Clearwater Middle 30' 1" 2(10)

12 EMMOT, Kadyne Andover Central M29' 71 /2 2(11)

13 DODDS, Kennadee Augusta MS 29' 51 /2 1(2)

14 MCMICHAEL, Savannah Augusta MS 28' 9" 1(3)

15 WINTER, Tess Clearwater Middle 28' 31 /2 1(4)
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#57 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 RATCLIFF, Reese Augusta MS 27' 1" 1(5)

17 ADAMSON, Elizabeth Haysville West 27' 0" 1(6)

18 MCCUNE, Katie Clearwater Middle 26' 6" 1(7)

19 REITZ, Liz Wellington Middle 26' 2" 1(8)

20 PINAIRE, Madison Haysville Middle S 22' 41 /2 1(9)

21 JOHNSON, Logyn Haysville West 21' 9" 1(10)

#62 Women's Discus (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROCKHILL, Mackenzie Haysville Middle S 71' 111 /2 1(1) 10

2 ADKINS, Abby Haysville West 70' 61 /2 2(1) 8

3 ROBBINS, Lydia Augusta MS 62' 3" 2(2) 6

4 GULICK, Heidi Wellington Middle 60' 2" 2(3) 4

5 HUGHES, Shiney Wellington Middle 58' 8" 1(2) 3

6 WENTWORTH, Brooke Clearwater Middle 57' 61 /2 1(3) 2

7 SANDERS, Landry Mulvane Middle S 55' 11" 2(4) 1

8 SPEERE, Jenna Augusta MS 54' 6" 1(4)

9 CARLSON, Carli Clearwater Middle 54' 3" 2(5)

10 SHOWALTER, Myrissa Haysville Middle S 52' 111 /2 1(5)

11 AST, Brianne Wellington Middle 52' 0" 1(6)

12 ZUEZETA, Serena Mulvane Middle S 49' 9" 2(6)

13 FETTY, Kaitlyn Valley Center Mid 46' 91 /2 2(7)

14 SIMEONA, Jade Clearwater Middle 46' 8" 2(8)

15 MAZE, Zoey Haysville Middle S 45' 3" 1(7)

16 STEFANEK, Nancy Andover Central M44' 8" 2(9)

17 CANFIELD, Tenley Mulvane Middle S 44' 7" 2(10)

18 THOMPSON, Mya Valley Center Mid 43' 9" 2(11)

19 FLESKE, Brooklyn Andover Central M40' 8" 1(8)

20 EHRLICH, Ridgely Andover Central M37' 61 /2 1(9)

#61 Women's Discus (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HERDMAN, Kayleigh Clearwater Middle 80' 3" 1(1) 10

2 LARRAGA, Isabella Mulvane Middle S 80' 2" 2(1) 8

3 DOWER, Caroline Andover Central M78' 8" 2(2) 6

4 WHEATLEY, Brayden Andover Central M74' 11" 2(3) 4

5 MCCUNE, Katie Clearwater Middle 73' 11 /2 2(4) 3

6 KELLEY, Acacia Valley Center Mid 67' 6" 2(5) 2

7 WINTER, Tess Clearwater Middle 66' 101 /2 1(2) 1

8 EMMOT, Kadyne Andover Central M64' 10" 2(6)

9 MCMICHAEL, Savannah Augusta MS 64' 6" 2(7)

10 SERRANO, Kirsten Mulvane Middle S 64' 41 /2 2(8)

11 WHITE, Aimee Mulvane Middle S 61' 4" 2(9)

12 PINAIRE, Madison Haysville Middle S 60' 0" 1(3)

13 BURNS, Averie Wellington Middle 58' 2" 2(10)

14 JOHNSON, Logyn Haysville West 57' 6" 1(4)

#61 Women's Discus (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 ADAMSON, Elizabeth Haysville West 53' 10" 1(5)

16 OWINGS, Alexis Valley Center Mid 52' 8" 1(6)

17 NATVIG, Madeline Augusta MS 51' 1" 2(11)

18 WESTMORELAND, Riley Wellington Middle 49' 9" 1(7)

19 DODDS, Kennadee Augusta MS 48' 8" 1(8)

20 BECERRA, Jamie Wellington Middle 47' 10" 1(9)

21 PALMER, Emma Valley Center Mid 39' 5" 1(10)

7th Grade Girls Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wellington Middle School WELL 94.5

2 Andover Central Middle School ANDO 93.5

3 Augusta MS AUGU 90

4 Valley Center Middle School VALL 57

5 Clearwater Middle School CLEA 52

6 Haysville Middle School HAYS 45

7 Haysville West HAY2 42.5

8 Mulvane Middle School MULV 32.5

7th Grade Boys Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover Central Middle School ANDO 109

2 Augusta MS AUGU 108

3 Wellington Middle School WELL 72

4 Valley Center Middle School VALL 68

5 Haysville West HAY2 57

6 Mulvane Middle School MULV 54

7 Haysville Middle School HAYS 28

8 Clearwater Middle School CLEA 12

8th Grade Girls Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover Central Middle School ANDO 130

2 Mulvane Middle School MULV 114

3 Augusta MS AUGU 79

4 Wellington Middle School WELL 62

5 Haysville West HAY2 51

6 Haysville Middle School HAYS 38

7 Clearwater Middle School CLEA 34.5

8 Valley Center Middle School VALL 31.5

8th Grade Boys Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Augusta MS AUGU 134.5

2 Wellington Middle School WELL 73

3 Andover Central Middle School ANDO 72

4 Valley Center Middle School VALL 62

5 Clearwater Middle School CLEA 56
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8th Grade Boys Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Haysville West HAY2 55.5

7 Mulvane Middle School MULV 52

8 Haysville Middle School HAYS 38
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